

Sessions Case- 19/2016

26/24.07.2018

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Received N.E.R. from Raiganj P.S. against the accused Yusuf Ali.

Police personal of Raiganj P.S. prayed for further date for execute the W/A.

Considered, prayer is allowed.

Ld. P.P. is present by filing hazira.

Fix. 14.11.2018 for E.R. of W/A against the accused Yusuf Ali.

Sess.Judge,in-ch.

U/D at Raiganj.