

**Sessions Case- 19/2016**

28/14.11.2018

Yousuf Ali on bail is present by files hazira.

Ld. P.P. is present by filing hazira.

The case will be fixed for evidence.

Fix. 11.01.2019 for Evidence for CSW no. 2 &3.

Prosecution to take steps for bringing the witnesses positively.

Sess.Judge,

U/D at Raiganj.