

**Sessions Case- 19/2016**

29/11.01.2019

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused Yousuf Ali on bail is present by files hazira.

Ld. P.P. files a petition and praying for re-schedule for evidence on the ground stated therein.

Considered, prayer is allowed.

The case will be fixed for evidence.

Fix. 08.03.2019 for Evidence for CSW no. 3 & 8.

Prosecution to take steps for bringing the witnesses positively.

Sessions Judge,  
U/D at Raiganj.