

Sessions-19/2016

CNR:WBUD01-000535-2016

Present: Sri A.K.Gupta (WB01053) Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj

47/08-02-2021

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

Accused person namely, Yousuf Ali @Yousub Ali on bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. files hazira.

Fix 20-03-2021 for evidence of c.s.w.- 09 & 10.

The prosecution is directed to take steps for effecting attendance of the Witnesses as per schedule.

Accused person must remain present on the date fixed for evidence as above.

Sessions Judge
Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj