

**Sessions 19 of 2016**  
**CNR:WBUD01-000535-2016**

**Present: Ataur Rahman (WB00700),**  
**District Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj**

**Order No. 80**  
**Dated 09.07.2025**  
**10.07.2025**

Due to non-participation in judicial proceedings by the Court Staff and pursuant to the resolution passed by the Local Bar Association for not to pass any adverse order, the hearing of the case could not be conducted on 09.07.2025. So the record is put up today.

Fix 31.07.2025 for appearance of the accused person and argument.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J.

Sessions Judge,U/Dinajpur